www.stylecrestinc.com | 800.945.4440
Indoor Comfort Products Brought to You
by the Manufactured Home Experts!
Heat Pump AccuCharge® Split Systems (SEER2)
Robust Post and Jacket Design has independent
louvered panels that are easily removed for
service and maintenance, while protecting the
coil from yard debris and extreme weather.

2.5 RSH3QE4M1RP30 31 3/4" 31 3/4" 45 1/4" 32" x 32" 3/8" 3/4" 35 1/2" 35 1/2" 46 3/4" 165 lbs 663132452460
3 RSH3QE4M1SP36 31 3/4" 31 3/4" 45 1/4" 32" x 32" 3/8" 3/4" 2 35 1/2" 35 1/2" 46 3/4" 169 lbs 663132452453
3.5 RSH3QE4M1SP42 31 3/4" 31 3/4" 45 1/4" 32" x 32" 3/8" 7/8" 35 1/2" 35 1/2" 46 3/4" 201 lbs 663132452446
4 RSH3QE4M1SP48 31 3/4" 31 3/4" 45 1/4" 32" x 32" 3/8" 7/8" 35 1/2" 35 1/2" 46 3/4" 218 lbs 663132452439
2) Line set vapor line increases to 7/8" over 39 ft equivalent length.
3) REQUIRES an E7* furnace model with high-static blower #1044062.
AccuCharge R-410A Line Sets
Line Set Item # Line
Length
Liquid
Line ø
Suction
Line ø
Suction
Insulation
4463Q1531 15 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q2031 20 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q2531 25 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q3031 30 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q4031 40 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q5031 50 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4473Q1531 15 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q2031 20 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q2531 25 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q3031 30 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q4031 40 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q5031 50 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q7031 70 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
2 1/2”
18”
19 1/2”
1 3/8” 1”